

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

August 14, 2015 Contact: Danielle Dorsch 877-500-4466

## Relocation America International awarded affinity services contract with large national mortgage loan provider

A leading provider of home loan products has selected Relocation America International to provide affinity services to its large and diversified client base. The Utah based company is a premier multi state provider of mortgage services with more than 100 years of combined service.

Relocation America International is pleased to partner with this well respected company and looks forward to providing their clients world class service and mobility solutions.

About Relocation America International

Relocation America International is a full service relocation management company located in Southfield, Michigan dedicated to providing innovative relocation services, value-added support, and superior customer service to clients relocating families domestically and globally. Visit www.RAInternational.com for more information.